Issued April 2024 •  Index No. BA1/1.7
Tregaskiss® BA1
Cobot Air-Cooled MIG Gun
MIG (GMAW)
Robotic Welding
Tregaskiss
2570 North Talbot Road
Windsor, Ontario N0R 1L0

DISC
BAS4501(A/B/C)
405-45QC
GOOSENECK
123mm
4.86"
 45°
 45°
& 405-45QC Neck
BAS4501(A/B/C)
Torch Mount Assembly
350mm (13.78") TCP
5
Consumable Options
AccuLockTM Heavy Duty (HD) Copper Contact Tips
T-A030CH* for 0.030" (0.8 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A062CH for 1/16" (1.6 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A035CH* for 0.035" (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A072CH for 0.070" (1.8 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A039CH* for 0.039" (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A078CH for 5/64" (2.0 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A045CH* for 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A094CH for 3/32" (2.4 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A052CH* for 0.052" (1.3 mm) wire; qty. 10
NOTE: add "-100" to the end of the above HD copper contact tip part numbers for quantities of 100.
*add "-1000" to the end of the above part numbers for quantities of 1000.
AccuLock Heavy Duty (HD) Chrome Zirconium Contact Tips
T-A030ZH for 0.030" (0.8 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A039ZH for 0.039" (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A035ZH for 0.035" (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A045ZH for 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10
NOTE: add "-100" to the end of the above HD Chrome Zirconium contact tip part numbers for quantities of 100.
AccuLock HDP Contact Tips
T-A035WH for 0.035" (0.9 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A045WH for 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; qty. 10
T-A039WH for 0.039" (1.0 mm) wire; qty. 10 T-A052WH for 0.052" (1.3 mm) wire; qty. 10
NOTE: add "-100" to the end of any of the above HDP contact tip part numbers for quantities of 100.
AccuLock R Gas Diffusers
D-ATTH Gas diffuser, thread-on, AccuLock R D-ATSH Gas diffuser, slip-on, AccuLock R
NOTE: add "-100" to the end of the above gas diffuser part numbers for quantities of 100.

T-A062TP Teach pointer, 5/8" CTWD T-A15MTP Teach pointer, 15 mm CTWD
For further information visit Tregaskiss.com/TOUGHGARD
6
Air-Cooled Necks
405-22QC 22 degree neck
405-45QC 45 degree neck
Power Pins Options
Power Pins
425-20E Euro 214-7 Lincoln® 214-30 Panasonic®
214-17 Fronius® 214-40 Lincoln (short) 214 Tweco® #4
425E L-Tec® Euro 214-1 Miller® 214-12 Tweco #5
214-18 Tweco #5 (external gas line)
QUICK LOAD® Liners
415-26 Liner retainer
415-24 Liner retainer (required for 3/32” wire)
415-30-6Q for 0.030" (0.8 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m)
415-30-15Q for 0.030" (0.8 mm) wire; 15' (5.0 m)
415-35-6Q for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m)
415-35-10Q for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 10' (3.05 m)
415-35-15Q for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 15' (5.0 m)
415-116-6Q for 0.052" (1.3 mm) - 1/16" (1.6 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m)
415-116-10Q for 0.052" (1.3 mm) - 1/16" (1.6 mm) wire; 10' (3.05 m)
415-116-15Q for 0.052" (1.3 mm) - 1/16" (1.6 mm) wire; 15' (5.0 m)
415-564-6Q for 1/16" (1.6 mm) - 5/64" (2.0 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m)
415-564-15Q for 1/16" (1.6 mm) - 5/64" (2.0 mm) wire; 15' (5.0 m)
415-332-6Q for 0.078" (2.0 mm) - 3/32" (2.4 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m) (requires 415-24 retainer)
415-332-15Q for 0.078" (2.0 mm) - 3/32" (2.4 mm) wire; 15' (5.0 m) (requires 415-24 retainer)
QUICK LOAD E-Z Feed™ Liners — for cored and aluminum wire
415-31 Liner retainer
415-35-062Q for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m) (requires 415-26 retainer)
415-116-062Q for 0.045" (1.2 mm) - 1/16" (1.6 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m) (requires 415-31 retainer)
Polymer Liners — for aluminum wire (must be used with below jump liners)
415-45-01 for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 6' (1.8 m)
415-45-02 for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 10' (3.05 m)
415-45-03 for 0.035" (0.9 mm) - 0.045" (1.2 mm) wire; 15' (5.0 m)